Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

 Page 6
2 PART NUMBER DETAIL DESCRIPTION
2.1 Ordering Information
ISM4334X-M4G-L44-X X X X
Apple HomeKit:
Blank = Not Included
H = Apple HomeKit Included (License required)
                                                                    External Flash Memory (2 MB):
                                                                    Blank = Not Included
                                                                    F = Flash Memory Included
                                                                Antenna:
                                                                C = Dual Band (2.4/5 GHz) Chip Antenna
                                                                U = U.Fl Connector for External Antenna
                                                             Additional GPIO’s:
                                                             Blank = No Additional GPIO pins
                                                             10 = Additional GPIO’s
                                                         Near Field Communication (NFC):
                                                         0 = NFC Not Included
                                                         1 =  NFC Included
Evaluation Boards/ USB Dongles
ISM43341/0-M4G-EVB Evaluation Board, USB
cable, with ISM43341/0-
M4G-L44, Quick Start
Guide
UART ISM43340-M4G-EVB-C
ISM43341-M4G-EVB-C
ISM430-USB Wi-Fi/BT USB dongle USB ISM430-USB
ISM431-USB Wi-Fi/BT & NFC USB
dongle
USB ISM430-USB
                             ISM43340/1-M4G-L44 Product Specification
DOC-DS-20088-2.4.2  Inventek Systems
 Page 7
3 CERTIFICATIONS
3.1 Limitations